@VELSE

100 m

200 m

300 m

400 m

800 m

1000m

1500m

3000m

5000m

5 km landevej
10 km landevej
2000m Forhindring
100m haek
400m haek
Leengdespring
Trespring
Hgjdespring
Stangspring
Kuglestgd
Spydkast
Diskoskast
Hammerkast
Veaegtkast
Kaste 4-kamp
5 - kamp

7 - kamp
4x100m stafet

4x200m stafet

4x400m stafet

1000m stafet
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AACK
ATLET
Stina Troest

Stina Troest

Stina Troest

Stina Troest

Katrine Reinholdt
Katrine Reinholdt
Katrine Reinholdt
Karina Klok

Karina Klok

Karina Klok

Karina Klok

Karina Klok

Stina Troest

Stina Troest

Sandra B Christensen
Sandra B Christensen
Sandra B Christensen
Victoria Uggerhgj
Line Svare

Line Svare

Lisa Brix

Caroline Jgrgensen
Vigdis Qvale

Huma H Nielsen
Huma H Nielsen
Huma H Nielsen

Luisa Falk
Louise Tietze
Huma H Nielsen
Majken Sichlau

Luisa Falk

Huma H Nielsen
Katrine Reinholdt
Stina Troest

Stina Troest

Katrine Reinholdt
Sandra B Christensen
Karina Klok

Katrine Reinholdt
Majken Sichlau
Stina Troest
Karina Klok

ARGANG REKORD VIND
94

94
92
94
94
94
94
92
92
92
92
92
94
94
95
95
95
91
93
93
96
2005
86
93
93
93

93
93
93
92

93
93
94
94

94
94
95
92

94
92
94
92

12,74
25,26
40,04
55,86
2.11,84
2.52,06
4.38,29
10.49,81
19.56,3
20.10
42.54
7.35,2
13,97
58,88
5,51
10,99
1,74
2,71
12.33
37,07
43,98
45,28
5,95
2257
3416
4865
51,28

1.46,30

4.09,26

2.23,85

+0,1
+0,1

+0,1

+0,2
+1,8

DATO
27.06.2010
27.06.2010
07.05.2011
10.07.2010
04.07.2010
21.05.2010
28.08.2010
04.09.2008
29.09.2009
13.04.2008
22.03.2009
19.08.2009
04.07.2010
23.08.2010
08.09.2012
10.09.2011
04.10.2012
23.09.2008
28.04.2024
20.04.2024
04.06.2013
09.06.2021
05.10.2002
13.05.2010
06.02.2010
21.08.2010
14.06.2008

06.03.2010

12.09.2009

08.08.2008

STED
Odense
Odense
Tarnby
Helsingborg
@sterbro
Moskva
Island
Arhus
Tarnby
Herlev
Arhus
Tarnby
Ggteborg
Singapore
@sterbro
Skive
Tarnby
Tarnby
Tarnby
Glostrup
@sterbro
Tarnby
Tarnby
Greve
Snekkersten
Roskilde
Hillergd

Skive

@sterbro

Holte
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